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ACTIVA ALU

Art. no: R241410K331580

The Activa roof railing system comes full assembled so
can be fitted straight from the box onto the vehicle.
Adaptor kits are used to convert bars from “open roof
rails” to fit onto “integrated roof rails” There are 8
different types of rubber adapter kits to fit to specific
integrated roof rails, please check “What fits your car”.
The Activa system is available in a choice of load bars -
aluminium, aluminium aero and steel.

PRODUKTY ZAWARTE W TYM ZESTAWIE

__ Aluminiowa belka dachowa Activa 1250+
Nrart.: 241410

\ Zestaw dopasowujacy Activa 03+
-5 Nrart.: 331580
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SPECYFIKACJE ALUMINIOWA BELKA DACHOWA ACTIVA 1250+ SPECYFIKACJE ZESTAW DOPASOWUJACY ACTIVA 03+

Produkt

Numer artykutu

Dtugosé belki(cm)

llo$¢ rowerow

Ciezar roweru, maks (kg)
Przekroj poprzeczny

Wymiary przekroju poprzecznego
EAN

Pasuje do belek stalowych
Wysokos¢ stopki

Wysokos¢, maks.

Wysokos$¢, min.

Litry

Pojemnosé tadunkowa, maks. (kg)
Zamki

Waga netto (kg)

Wielkos$¢ opakowania, mm

0d belki tylnej do korica boksu
(mm)

Rodzaj dachu

Potrzebne narzedzia
Gwarancja, lata
Szerokos$¢, maks.
Szeroko$¢, min.

Produkt

Numer artykutu

llo$é rowerow

Ciezar roweru, maks (kg)
EAN

Pasuje do belek stalowych
Wysokos¢ stopki
Wysokos¢, maks.

Wysokos¢, min.

Aluminiowa belka dachowa Activa
1250+

241410

125

0

0
Aerodynamiczne
49x28
3218062414100
Nie

0

0

0

0

100

W zestawie
4.76
1320x130x200

0

Otwarte relingi
No

5

0

0

Zestaw dopasowujacy Activa 03+
331580

0

0
3218063315802
Nie

0

0

0
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